
Jones/Onslow UCC Meeting 

February 18, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Joe Keily PNG 

Brian Terry ONWASA 

Michael Jordan Jacksonville Fire and Emergency Services 

Chris Banks, cbanks@joemc.com, 910-577-6349  

Bobby Gurganus PNG 

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 919-418-4558 

Sherry Jones, Jones/Onslow UCC Secretary, ONWASA Operations Coordinator, sjones@onwasa.com 

Ralph Murphy, ONWASA 

Garrett Lakel, ONWASA 

Brian Morehouse-NC811- bmorehouse@nc811.org(336)482-6890 

Howard Corey – NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
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